
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles,  Gold 365 and Above, Handicapped

South Jordan, UT1 Taylor Brian D.  \ Madrid Frank E. 484327 1,170

West Valley City, UT2 Bailey Howard R.  \ Todd Blaine S. 488794 1,164

South Jordan, UT3 Taylor Brian D.  \ Newberry Dale R. 488821 1,161

Eagle Mountain, UT4 World Thomas W.  \ Harrington Craig 489010 1,150

South Jordan, UT5 Madrid Marnye A.  \ Madrid Frank E. 484327 1,145

Magna, UT6 Holtman Priscila C.  \ Edler Robert R. 484551 1,142

Brigham City, UT7 Boomershine Larry   \ Austin Corbet 486301 1,119

Washington, UT8 Rumple Larry A.  \ Harkins Russell G. 485857 1,117

Syracuse, UT9 Bailey Kelly W.  \ Pearson Sharon L. 485253 1,116

Taylorsville, UT10 Marcek Michael W.  \ Eichhorst Scott A. 485588 1,110

Salt Lake City, UT11 Wade Debbie S.  \ Newberry Dale R. 486074 1,104

Grand Jct., CO12 Foster Ron O.  \ Newberry Dale R. 489001 1,103

South Jordan, UT13 Lipscomb Richard N.  \ Fernandez Den D. 484327 1,092

Layton, UT14 Bell Billy D.  \ Utley Thomas W. 488679 1,091

South Jordan, UT15 Lund Randy R.  \ Madrid Frank E. 484327 1,078

Salt Lake City, UT16 Ringwood Rose M.  \ Karr Chuck D. 486304 1,077

Francis, UT17 Adair Kevin R.  \ Grames Robert (Bob) E. 489000 1,051

Clinton, UT18 Gaer Charles D.  \ Martin Gary A. 488682 1,048

West Valley City, UT19 Alexander Chester P.  \ Todd Blaine S. 488794 1,047

Ogden, UT20 Carter Don L.  \ Tsakalos Jim J. 486431 1,046

Grand Jct., CO21 Foster Ron O.  \ Bertwell Bobby J. 489001 1,033

Roosevelt, UT22 Pullin Robert D.  \ Marti Brian J. 488699 1,031

West Jordan, UT23 Briggs Scott L.  \ Newberry Dale R. 485604 1,004

Grand Jct., CO24 Thomas John L.  \ Foster Ron O. 489001 970

Herriman, UT25 Adair Kevin R.  \ Wiseman Norman L. Jr 488985 951

Fredonia, AZ26 Reed Randy L.  \ Sant Gregg V. 484600 806

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Silver 364 and Below, Handicapped

Springville, UT1 Lewis Linda J.  \ Anderson Marlene 486566 1,331

Payson, UT2 Staheli Phil J.  \ Staheli Julie F. 489004 1,308

Payson, UT3 Whitlock Ross   \ Newton Hal 486445 1,255

Centerville, UT4 Badham David L.  \ Badham Julie A. 485213 1,240

Clinton, UT5 Gonzalez Ruben C.  \ Vigansky Daniel G. 489009 1,202

Payson, UT6 Kornacki Debbie L.  \ Kelsey Gary L. 489005 1,187

Mapleton, UT7 Kelsey Lori A.  \ Kelsey Gary L. 489003 1,184

Paradise, UT8 Williams F. Mark   \ Rinderknecht Boyd 486719 1,183

Woods Cross, UT9 Egbert Brenda   \ Smith WendySue 485220 1,169

Junction, UT10 Merritt Bill J.  \ Merritt Nancy J. 486621 1,160

Palmyra, UT11 Willis Timothy C.  \ Houck Martin G. 489008 1,138

South Jordan, UT12 Madrid Marnye A.  \ Crook Wes 484327 1,130

Woods Cross, UT13 Bost Catherine E.  \ Bost Frank C. 485221 1,103

Fredonia, AZ14 Sant Gregg V.  \ Spendlove Waldo 484600 1,101

Magna, UT15 Baker Eleanor   \ Baker Robert A. 484550 1,083

Orem, UT16 Wheatley Dawain M.  \ Armstrong Jim 486461 1,054

Woods Cross, UT17 Pullman Karen B.  \ Pullman Kevin P. 486629 1,041

Perry, UT18 Baker Henry E.  \ Onishi Robert V. 489002 1,029

American Fork, UT19 Cox Darla R.  \ Cox Michael G. 489006 1,025

Utah State USBC

Final Standings

Utah State 2020 Open Senior Tournament



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Class A (70-74), Handicapped

Payson, UT1 Staheli Phil J. 489004 620

Centerville, UT2 Badham David L. 485213 619

Palmyra, UT3 Willis Timothy C. 489008 611

Fredonia, AZ4 Sant Gregg V. 484600 605

Springville, UT5 Lewis Linda J. 486566 603

Washington, UT6 Rumple Larry A. 485857 558

Salt Lake City, UT7 Karr Chuck D. 486304 550

Ogden, UT8 Carter Don L. 486431 526

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Class B (65-69), Handicapped

Payson, UT1 Newton Hal 486445 673

Woods Cross, UT2 Bost Catherine E. 485221 634

Salt Lake City, UT3 Ringwood Rose M. 486304 626

Payson, UT4 Whitlock Ross 486445 604

Junction, UT5 Merritt Nancy J. 486621 594

Junction, UT6 Merritt Bill J. 486621 561

Francis, UT7 Grames Robert (Bob) E. 489000 558

Orem, UT8 Wheatley Dawain M. 486461 535

South Jordan, UT9 Taylor Brian D. 488821 525

Paradise, UT10 Rinderknecht Boyd 486719 524

Woods Cross, UT11 Bost Frank C. 485221 522

Clinton, UT11 Martin Gary A. 488682 522

Mapleton, UT13 Kelsey Gary L. 489003 516

Grand Jct., CO14 Foster Ron O. 489001 514

Clinton, UT15 Gaer Charles D. 488682 466

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Class C (60-64), Handicapped

West Valley City, UT1 Alexander Chester P. 488794 688

Clinton, UT2 Gonzalez Ruben C. 489009 685

Payson, UT3 Kornacki Debbie L. 489005 664

Centerville, UT4 Badham Julie A. 485213 659

Payson, UT5 Staheli Julie F. 489004 647

Orem, UT6 Wheatley Maury D. 486464 628

Grand Jct., CO7 Bertwell Bobby J. 489001 617

Eagle Mountain, UT8 World Thomas W. 489010 608

American Fork, UT9 Cox Michael G. 489006 607

Herriman, UT10 Adair Kevin R. 488985 599

Springville, UT11 Anderson Marlene 486566 596

Orem, UT12 Armstrong Jim 486461 578

Ogden, UT13 Tsakalos Jim J. 486431 558

Syracuse, UT14 Bailey Kelly W. 485253 557

Magna, UT15 Baker Robert A. 484550 527

West Valley City, UT16 Bailey Howard R. 488794 518

South Jordan, UT17 Crook Wes 484327 505

Salt Lake City, UT18 Newberry Dale R. 486074 500

Magna, UT18 Holtman Priscila C. 484551 500

South Jordan, UT20 Madrid Frank E. 484327 474

Utah State USBC

Final Standings

Utah State 2020 Open Senior Tournament



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Class D (55-59), Handicapped

Mapleton, UT1 Kelsey Lori A. 489003 618

Bountiful, UT2 Thomas John L. 486489 607

Eagle Mountain, UT3 Harrington Craig 489010 602

South Jordan, UT4 Lund Randy R. 484327 595

Taylorsville, UT5 Marcek Michael W. 485588 590

Layton, UT6 Bell Billy D. 488679 586

Syracuse, UT7 Pearson Sharon L. 485253 585

Woods Cross, UT7 Egbert Brenda 485220 585

American Fork, UT9 Cox Darla R. 489006 575

Syracuse, UT10 Meyerpeter Donald J. Jr 489007 566

Roosevelt, UT11 Pullin Robert D. 488699 563

Herriman, UT12 Wiseman Norman L. Jr 488985 560

Magna, UT13 Baker Eleanor 484550 555

South Jordan, UT14 Lipscomb Richard N. 484327 520

Roosevelt, UT15 Marti Brian J. 488699 476

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Class E (50-54), Handicapped

South Jordan, UT1 Madrid Marnye A. 484327 622

Brigham City, UT2 Boomershine Larry 486301 617

Woods Cross, UT3 Smith WendySue 485220 593

West Valley City, UT4 Todd Blaine S. 488794 579

Clinton, UT5 Vigansky Daniel G. 489009 576

Brigham City, UT6 Austin Corbet 486301 556

West Jordan, UT7 Briggs Scott L. 485604 544

Layton, UT8 Utley Thomas W. 488679 496

Woods Cross, UT9 Pullman Kevin P. 486629 485

Washington, UT10 Harkins Russell G. 485857 456

Magna, UT11 Edler Robert R. 484551 394

Fredonia, AZ12 Reed Randy L. 484600 326

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Super (75+), Handicapped

South Jordan, UT1 Fernandez Den D. 484327 587

Paradise, UT2 Williams F. Mark 486719 578

Woods Cross, UT3 Pullman Karen B. 486629 564

Perry, UT4 Baker Henry E. 489002 536

Taylorsville, UT5 Eichhorst Scott A. 485588 528

Palmyra, UT6 Houck Martin G. 489008 522

Fredonia, AZ7 Spendlove Waldo 484600 502

Perry, UT8 Onishi Robert V. 489002 497

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events - Handicap, Class A (70-74), Handicapped

Centerville, UT1 Badham David L. 485213 1,278

Payson, UT2 Staheli Phil J. 489004 1,276

Springville, UT3 Lewis Linda J. 486566 1,239

Palmyra, UT4 Willis Timothy C. 489008 1,232

Washington, UT5 Rumple Larry A. 485857 1,100

Ogden, UT6 Carter Don L. 486431 1,059

Utah State USBC

Final Standings

Utah State 2020 Open Senior Tournament



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events - Handicap, Class A (70-74), Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT7 Karr Chuck D. 486304 1,039

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events - Handicap, Class B (65-69), Handicapped

Payson, UT1 Newton Hal 486445 1,321

Woods Cross, UT2 Bost Catherine E. 485221 1,247

Salt Lake City, UT3 Ringwood Rose M. 486304 1,214

Payson, UT4 Whitlock Ross 486445 1,211

Francis, UT5 Grames Robert (Bob) E. 489000 1,100

Mapleton, UT6 Kelsey Gary L. 489003 1,090

Clinton, UT7 Martin Gary A. 488682 1,089

Grand Jct., CO8 Foster Ron O. 489001 1,040

Woods Cross, UT9 Bost Frank C. 485221 1,012

Clinton, UT10 Gaer Charles D. 488682 947

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events - Handicap, Class C (60-64), Handicapped

Payson, UT1 Kornacki Debbie L. 489005 1,314

Payson, UT2 Staheli Julie F. 489004 1,299

Springville, UT3 Anderson Marlene 486566 1,291

Clinton, UT4 Gonzalez Ruben C. 489009 1,274

West Valley City, UT5 Alexander Chester P. 488794 1,267

Centerville, UT6 Badham Julie A. 485213 1,240

Eagle Mountain, UT7 World Thomas W. 489010 1,173

Herriman, UT8 Adair Kevin R. 488985 1,108

Syracuse, UT9 Bailey Kelly W. 485253 1,106

American Fork, UT10 Cox Michael G. 489006 1,094

Magna, UT11 Holtman Priscila C. 484551 1,077

West Valley City, UT12 Bailey Howard R. 488794 1,072

South Jordan, UT13 Madrid Frank E. 484327 1,071

Ogden, UT13 Tsakalos Jim J. 486431 1,071

South Jordan, UT15 Crook Wes 484327 1,057

Magna, UT16 Baker Robert A. 484550 1,051

Salt Lake City, UT17 Wade Debbie S. 486074 588

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events - Handicap, Class D (55-59), Handicapped

Mapleton, UT1 Kelsey Lori A. 489003 1,228

Eagle Mountain, UT2 Harrington Craig 489010 1,187

Taylorsville, UT3 Marcek Michael W. 485588 1,178

South Jordan, UT4 Lund Randy R. 484327 1,145

Layton, UT4 Bell Billy D. 488679 1,145

Magna, UT6 Baker Eleanor 484550 1,114

American Fork, UT7 Cox Darla R. 489006 1,113

Grand Jct., CO8 Thomas John L. 489001 1,111

Roosevelt, UT9 Pullin Robert D. 488699 1,102

Woods Cross, UT9 Egbert Brenda 485220 1,102

South Jordan, UT11 Lipscomb Richard N. 484327 1,072

Herriman, UT12 Wiseman Norman L. Jr 488985 1,025

Roosevelt, UT13 Marti Brian J. 488699 968

Utah State USBC

Final Standings

Utah State 2020 Open Senior Tournament



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events - Handicap, Class E (50-54), Handicapped

Woods Cross, UT1 Smith WendySue 485220 1,245

Brigham City, UT2 Boomershine Larry 486301 1,229

Clinton, UT3 Vigansky Daniel G. 489009 1,189

South Jordan, UT4 Madrid Marnye A. 484327 1,170

Brigham City, UT5 Austin Corbet 486301 1,063

West Jordan, UT6 Briggs Scott L. 485604 1,059

West Valley City, UT7 Todd Blaine S. 488794 1,047

Washington, UT8 Harkins Russell G. 485857 1,031

Layton, UT9 Utley Thomas W. 488679 1,028

Magna, UT10 Edler Robert R. 484551 959

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events - Handicap, Super (75+), Handicapped

Woods Cross, UT1 Pullman Karen B. 486629 1,146

South Jordan, UT2 Fernandez Den D. 484327 1,127

Taylorsville, UT3 Eichhorst Scott A. 485588 1,050

Perry, UT4 Baker Henry E. 489002 1,049

Palmyra, UT5 Houck Martin G. 489008 1,039

Perry, UT6 Onishi Robert V. 489002 1,013

Fredonia, AZ7 Spendlove Waldo 484600 978

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events - Scratch, Class A (70-74), Scratch

Fredonia, AZ1 Sant Gregg V. 484600 984

Washington, UT2 Rumple Larry A. 485857 962

Salt Lake City, UT3 Karr Chuck D. 486304 919

Palmyra, UT4 Willis Timothy C. 489008 830

Payson, UT5 Staheli Phil J. 489004 766

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events - Scratch, Class B (65-69), Scratch

Francis, UT1 Grames Robert (Bob) E. 489000 962

Salt Lake City, UT2 Ringwood Rose M. 486304 926

Woods Cross, UT3 Bost Frank C. 485221 814

Mapleton, UT4 Kelsey Gary L. 489003 778

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events - Scratch, Class C (60-64), Scratch

Grand Jct., CO1 Bertwell Bobby J. 489001 1,112

Herriman, UT2 Adair Kevin R. 488985 1,012

West Valley City, UT3 Alexander Chester P. 488794 1,009

South Jordan, UT4 Madrid Frank E. 484327 975

Centerville, UT5 Badham Julie A. 485213 922

Eagle Mountain, UT6 World Thomas W. 489010 921

Syracuse, UT7 Bailey Kelly W. 485253 914

Payson, UT8 Staheli Julie F. 489004 903

American Fork, UT9 Cox Michael G. 489006 902

West Valley City, UT10 Bailey Howard R. 488794 886

Salt Lake City, UT11 Wade Debbie S. 486074 516

Utah State USBC

Final Standings

Utah State 2020 Open Senior Tournament



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events - Scratch, Class D (55-59), Scratch

Eagle Mountain, UT1 Harrington Craig 489010 1,109

Layton, UT2 Bell Billy D. 488679 1,097

South Jordan, UT3 Lipscomb Richard N. 484327 946

South Jordan, UT4 Lund Randy R. 484327 935

Herriman, UT4 Wiseman Norman L. Jr 488985 935

Taylorsville, UT6 Marcek Michael W. 485588 920

Grand Jct., CO7 Thomas John L. 489001 895

Roosevelt, UT8 Pullin Robert D. 488699 868

Mapleton, UT9 Kelsey Lori A. 489003 862

Roosevelt, UT10 Marti Brian J. 488699 782

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events - Scratch, Class E (50-54), Scratch

Brigham City, UT1 Boomershine Larry 486301 1,127

Brigham City, UT2 Austin Corbet 486301 1,063

West Valley City, UT3 Todd Blaine S. 488794 1,041

Washington, UT4 Harkins Russell G. 485857 1,013

Woods Cross, UT5 Smith WendySue 485220 981

Layton, UT6 Utley Thomas W. 488679 962

South Jordan, UT7 Madrid Marnye A. 484327 924

Woods Cross, UT8 Pullman Kevin P. 486629 908

West Jordan, UT9 Briggs Scott L. 485604 867

Magna, UT10 Edler Robert R. 484551 863

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events - Scratch, Super (75+), Scratch

South Jordan, UT1 Fernandez Den D. 484327 1,019

Taylorsville, UT2 Eichhorst Scott A. 485588 930

Palmyra, UT3 Houck Martin G. 489008 721

Utah State USBC

Final Standings

Utah State 2020 Open Senior Tournament


